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Practice_Name
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Comprehensive Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Nutrient Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written
Forest Management Plan - Written

Component
Non-Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU with Land Application
HU-Non-Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU with Land Application
Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU with Land Application
HU-Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU with Land Application
Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land Application

HU-Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land Application

Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land Application
HU-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land Application
Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 700 AU with Land Application
HU-Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 700 AU with Land Application
Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 700 AU with Land Application
HU-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to 700 AU with Land Application
Livestock Operation Less Than 300 AU without Land Application
HU-Livestock Operation Less Than 300 AU without Land Application
Livestock Operation Greater Than 300 AU without Land Application
HU-Livestock Operation Greater Than 300 AU without Land Application
CNMP Less Than or Equal to 300 AU with Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
HU-CNMP Less Than or Equal to 300 AU with Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
CNMP Less Than or Equal to 300 AU without Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
HU-CNMP Less Than or Equal to 300 AU without Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
CNMP Greater Than 300 AU with Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
HU-CNMP Greater Than 300 AU with Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
CNMP Greater Than 300 AU without Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
HU-CNMP Greater Than 300 AU without Land Application (Minimal Engineer Assistance)
Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or Equal to 100 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or Equal to 100 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)
Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)

HU-Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)

Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than 300 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than 300 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)
Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or Equal to 100 Acres (Element of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or Equal to 100 Acres (Element of a CNMP)
Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres (Element of a CNMP)

HU-Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres (Element of a CNMP)

Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than 300 Acres (Element of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than 300 Acres (Element of a CNMP)

FMP Less Than or Equal to 20 acres
HU-FMP Less Than or Equal to 20 acres
FMP 21 to 100 acres
HU-FMP 21 to 100 acres
FMP 101 to 250 acres
HU-FMP 101 to 250 acres
FMP 251 to 500 acres
HU-FMP 251 to 500 acres
FMP 501 to 1000 acres
HU-FMP 501 to 1000 acres
FMP Greater Than 1000 acres

no
no
no
no
no
no

Unit_Type Unit_Cost

$6,051.35
$7,261.61
$7,549.85
$9,059.82
$7,794.50
$9,353.39
$8,627.08
$10,352.49
$9,415.50
$11,298.60
$9,593.20
$11,511.84
$5,450.60
$6,540.72
$6,771.41
$8,125.70
$3,509.93
$4,211.91
$2,054.74
$2,465.69
$4,609.80
$5,531.76
$2,332.50
$2,799.00
$1,706.40
$2,047.68
$2,275.20
$2,730.24
$2,844.00
$3,412.80
$2,844.00
$3,412.80
$3,981.60
$4,777.92
$4,834.80
$5,801.76
$1,024.43
$1,229.32
$1,294.02
$1,552.82
$2,318.45
$2,782.14
$3,342.89
$4,011.46
$3,882.06
$4,658.47
$4,852.58
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Share_Rate
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EQIP
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EQIP
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EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Forest Management Plan - Written
Feed Management Plan - Written
Feed Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Grazing Management Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Prescribed Burning Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Integrated Pest Management Plan - Written
Irrigation Water Management Plan - Written
Irrigation Water Management Plan - Written
Irrigation Water Management Plan - Written
Irrigation Water Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written

HU-FMP Greater Than 1000 acres
Feed Management Plan
HU-Feed Management Plan
Grazing Management Plan Less Than or Equal to 100 acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan Less Than or Equal to 100 acres
Grazing Management Plan 101 to 500 acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan 101 to 500 acres
Grazing Management Plan 501 to 1500 acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan 501 to 1500 acres
Grazing Management Plan 1501 to 5000 acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan 1501 to 5000 acres
Grazing Management Plan Greater Than 5000 acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan Greater Than 5000 acres
Prescribed Burning Plan Less Than or Equal to 20 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan Less Than or Equal to 20 Acres
Prescribed Burning Plan 21-100 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 21-100 Acres
Prescribed Burning Plan 101-250 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 101-250 Acres
Prescribed Burning Plan 251-500 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 251-500 Acres
Prescribed Burning Plan 501-1000 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 501-1000 Acres
Prescribed Burning Plan Greater Than 1000 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan Greater Than 1000 Acres
IPM Management CAP Small-Specialty Less Than 50 Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Small-Specialty Less Than 50 Acres
IPM Management CAP Medium 51 - 250 Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Medium 51 - 250 Acres
IPM Management CAP Large - Greater Than 250 Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Large - Greater Than 250 Acres
Irrigation Water Management Conservation Activity Plan CAP
HU-Irrigation Water Management Conservation Activity Plan CAP
Irrigation Water Management CAP with pump test
HU-Irrigation Water Management CAP with pump test
AgEMP Small, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Small, One Enterprise
AgEMP Medium, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Medium, One Enterprise
AgEMP Large, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Large, One Enterprise
AgEMP Small, Two Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Small, Two Enterprise
AgEMP Medium Two Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Medium Two Enterprises
AgEMP Large, Two Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Large, Two Enterprises
AgEMP Small, Three Enterprise

no
Ea
Ea
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

$5,823.09
$1,802.04
$2,162.45
$1,672.43
$2,006.91
$2,229.90
$2,675.88
$2,787.38
$3,344.85
$3,344.85
$4,013.82
$3,902.33
$4,682.79

$269.59

$323.51

$431.34

$517.61

$647.01

$776.41

$862.68
$1,035.22
$1,078.35
$1,294.02
$1,294.02
$1,552.82
$1,422.00
$1,706.40
$1,820.16
$2,184.19
$2,844.00
$3,412.80
$2,330.74
$2,796.89
$3,662.59
$4,395.11
$1,526.21
$1,831.46
$1,895.16
$2,274.19
$2,495.95
$2,995.14
$2,356.26
$2,827.51
$3,186.31
$3,823.57
$4,349.32
$5,219.18
$2,725.21
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128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
130
130
130
130
138
138
138
138
142
142
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Drainage Water Management Plan - Written
Drainage Water Management Plan - Written
Drainage Water Management Plan - Written
Drainage Water Management Plan - Written
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition - Written
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition - Written
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition - Written
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition - Written
Fish and Wildlife Habitat Plan - Written
Fish and Wildlife Habitat Plan - Written
Pollinator Habitat Plan - Written
Pollinator Habitat Plan - Written
Pollinator Habitat Plan - Written
Pollinator Habitat Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Conservation Plan - Written

HU-AgEMP Small, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Medium, Three Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Medium, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Large, Three Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Large, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Small, Four Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Small, Four Enterprises
AgEMP 128 Medium, Four Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Medium, Four Enterprise
AgEMP 128 Large, Four Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Large, Four Enterprise
DWMP - Tile Map Available
HU-DWMP - Tile Map Available
DWMP - No Tile Map Available
HU-DWMP - No Tile Map Available
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition CAP
HU-Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition CAP
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition CAP No Local TSP
HU-Conservation Plan Supporting Organic Transition CAP No Local TSP
Fish and Wildlife Habitat Management CAP
HU-Fish and Wildlife Habitat Management CAP
Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP
HU-Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP
Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP - No Local TSP
HU-Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP - No Local TSP
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Small-Specialty Less Than or Equal to 50 Acres
HU-IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Small-Specialty Less Than or Equal to 50 Acres
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Medium 51 - 250 Acres
HU-IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Medium 51 - 250 Acres
IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Large - Greater Than 250 Acres
HU-IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed Management CAP Large - Greater Than 250 Acres

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

$3,270.25
$3,555.26
$4,266.31
$4,784.86
$5,741.83
$3,326.00
$3,991.19
$4,156.04
$4,987.25
$5,452.24
$6,542.69
$1,979.90
$2,375.88
$2,361.98
$2,834.38
$2,277.65
$2,733.18
$3,555.36
$4,266.43
$2,418.89
$2,902.66
$2,418.89
$2,902.66
$3,513.14
$4,215.77
$1,706.40
$2,047.68
$2,218.32
$2,661.98
$3,412.80
$4,095.36

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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